Mobile
Accessories




1. Remote Commanders
@ Rv\DL | )
Features:

Remote commander for
Cam & DSC

S 02131950 )

2. Changers
D

Features:

10 CD changer
for all 10-CD
players for
models before
1996

S 95270010

(IS D

Features:
Magazine for 6
CD changer,
separate tray for
each CD, models:
CDX-T68X,
CDX-T67

Features:

Credit card remote controller for: CDX-CA750,
CDX-CA750X, CDX-CA650, CDX-CA650,
CDX-CA650V, CDX-C5000R, NDX-C800REC,
MDX-CA680, MDX-CA680X, MDX-CA580,
MDX-CA580/1, XR-CA600, XR-CA600X, XR-

R (RGN

S 27149110 )

Features:

Also for new CDX-
C580R, CDX-X580RW,
CDX-C780R, XR-
C7200R, XR-C8100R,

CABOOV, XR-L500, XR-500X, XR-L500V XR-CBL00RW

\_ 36406190 Y, \_ 36226950 Y,
@ xA250 | ) @ xA30 | )
Features: Features:

10CD AUX selector

changer for: T

CDX-505RF,

CDX-605,

CDX-705,

CDX-715, e

CDX-805

\_ 27145010) \_ 27149295)
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Features:
Also for new CDX-3180, CDX-
3183, CDX-4170R, CDX-4180R,
CDX-4483ESP, CDX-C570R,
CDX-C580R, CDX-C580RW,
MDX-C7890R, XR-2803, XR-
4790, XR-4800, XR-C5080R,
XR-C5790R

\—

36206052 )

Features:
4MD
changer for:
MDX-
400RDS,
MDX-40

-

X33675811 )
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3. Cables and Plugs
@ RCi R

Features:
Feeder cable for high
power amplifier

\_ 27060210 )
RC-98 )
Features:

Optical cable with laik;
type connectors 5m

S 27691910 )

Features: s

R @ rcol

Features:

RCA pin cable for 4 Sony bus line cable for

channel amplifier CD/MD chargers 5.5m
_ 27090910 ) _ 27090810 )
@A 18vik2 | ) @ xAc30 | )

Features: Features:

Interface with Sony bus Selector for car stereo

type dashboard units & e

older CDX-A
_ 27093410 ) _ 27143350 )

Features:

Optical cable with
lock type connectors
2m

-

27091810 )

Features:

Optical cable adapter
for MDX-400RDS &
CDX-C910RDS

\

27092510 )




4. Security Brackets

. @ Discontinued
Features:

For use with XR-7200,
XR-7201, XR-7202,
XR-7307, XR-7400

9 91977110

. @ Discontinued
Features:

For use with CDX-5080,
CDX-5081, CDX-5082,
CDX-7560, CDX-7561,
CDX-7562, CDX-7580,
CDX-7581, CDX-7582

9 27062310 )

\

. ® Discontinued
Features:

For use with XR-500,
XR-502, XR-A55

9 27090210

~N

Features:

For use with XR-7080,
XR-7081, XR-7082,
XR-7180

.

@ Discontinued

91978410

Features:

For use with XR-7070,
XR-7071, XR-7072,
XR-7077

.

® Discontinued

~

27062710

Features:

Car compo rack (protects
front side against water,
sand or dust)

~

Features:

For use with CDX-R79,
CDX-R79L, CDX-6060,
CDX-6061, CDX-6062

-

® Discontinued

91978510 )

Features:

For use with XR-7140,
XR-7142, XR-7170,
XR-7171, XR-7172

91976710

@ Discontinued

~
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@_c\p306 | A

. @ Discontinued
Features:
For use with XR-7190,
XR-7191, XR-7192,
XR-7280
¥ 27060410

@ c\vp3i3 | h
. ® Discontinued
Features:

For use with XR-4250, XR-4252,
XR-4257, XR-4301, XR-4350,
XR-4351, XR-4357, XR-5150,
XR-5151, XR-5152, XR-5250

27065410
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9 27065510 )
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model Partnumber Replacement Description
XR-1300R A3315102A Amber
XR-1300R A3315103A Green
XR-1800 F36207956 Amber
XR-1800 A3301431A Green
XR-1800R A3301652A Amber
XR-1800R A3301654A Green
XR-1803 F36207958
XR-3100R A3301987A Green
XR-3100R A3301986A Amber
XR-3200 F27153455
XR-3200 F27153457 Green
XR-3201 F27153456
XR-3202 F27153475

®© Discontinued ~ XR-3208Mk2 F27801456
XR-3209 F27159755
XR-3310 F27153057
XR-3312 F27153076
XR-3490 F27161055
XR-3490 F27161057 Green
XR-3491 F27161056
XR-3492 F27161075
XR-3500 F27159055
XR-3500 F27159057 Green
XR-3501 F27159056
XR-3501Mk2 F27801256 Amber
XR-3501Mk2 F27801257 Green
XR-3502 F27159075
XR-3503 F27159058
XR-3503Mk2 F27801258
XR-3509 F27801355
XR-3690RDS F27801655
XR-3700RDS F27167855 Amber
XR-3700RDS F27167856 Green
XR-3750 F36201557
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model Partnumber Replacement Description
XR-3753 F36201553
XR-3758 F36260557 Amber
XR-3758 F36260558 Green
XR-3759 F36260556 Green
XR-4200R A3315019A Amber/Green
XR-4300R A3315020A
XR-4300RV A3315022A
XR-4300RX A3315024A
XR-4400 F27018052 Green
XR-4400 F27018030
XR-4403 F27018080
® Discontinued  XR-4409 F27018256 Green
® Discontinued  XR-4409 F27018259
XR-4410 F27152958 Green
XR-4410 F27152957
XR-4501 F27017751
XR-4740RDS F27803055 Amber
XR-4740RDS/1 F27803056 Green
XR-4750RDS F27802956 Green
XR-4750RDS F27802955 Amber
XR-4758RDS F36260458 Green
XR-4759RDS F36260456 Green
XR-4790 F36207255 Amber
XR-4790 F36207256 Green
XR-4800 F36207156 Green
XR-4800 F36207155 Amber
XR-4803 F36207157
XR-4880 A3301763A Amber/Green
XR-4890 A3301720A
XR-4950X A3315409A Red
XR-5350 F27010850
XR-5352 F27010870
XR-5450 F27010950
XR-5451 F27010951
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model Partnumber Replacement Description
XR-5500RDS F27017952 Green
XR-5500RDS F27017970
® Discontinued  XR-5520RDS F27152855
XR-5550 F27011050
XR-5600RDS F27017870
XR-5700RDS F27011150
XR-5701RDS F27011151
® Discontinued  XR-5790R F36206956 Green
® Discontinued  XR-5790R F36206955 Amber
® Discontinued  XR-5800R F36206856 Green
® Discontinued  XR-5800R F36206855 Amber
XR-5800RV A3301670A
XR-5820R F36206878 Green
XR-5880R A3301707A
XR-5890R A3301703A
XR-6430 F27160270
XR-6440RDS F27159170
XR-6453 F27158653
® Discontinued  XR-6459 F27159555
XR-6503 F27165957
XR-6559 F27800376 Green
XR-6600RDS F27800855
XR-6600RDS F27800876 Green
®© Discontinued  XR-6650RDS F27158055
® Discontinued  XR-6659RDS F27158156 Green
XR-6690RDS F27801055
XR-6700RDS F27800955
XR-6759RDS F27800475
XR-6759RDS F27800476 Green
XR-6859RDS F27802155
XR-7031 F27019351
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model Partnumber Replacement Description
XR-7032 F27019370
XR-7040 F27018350
XR-7041 F27018351
XR-7042 F27018370
XR-C100 F27167456 Green
XR-C100 F27167455 Amber
XR-C101 F27167457
XR-C110 F27167356 Green
XR-C110 F27167355 Amber
XR-C111 F27167357
XR-C113 F27167358 Amber
XR-C180 F27801756 Green
XR-C180 F27801755 Amber
XR-C200 F27155650
XR-C200 F27155652 Green
XR-C200Mk2 F27160670
XR-C200Mk2 F27160672 Green
® Discontinued  XR-C202 F27155670
XR-C202Mk2 F27160671
® Discontinued  XR-C210 F27155350
XR-C210/1 F27155352
XR-C210MK2 F27160572 Green
XR-C210MK2 F27160570
XR-C212 F27155370
XR-C212MK2 F27160571
XR-C213 F27155353
XR-C213Mk2 F27160550
XR-C220 F27800256 Green
XR-C220 F27800255
XR-C223 F27801153
XR-C2300R A3315059A Green
XR-C2300R A3315000A Amber
XR-C290RDS F27800175
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model

® Discontinued  XR-C300RDS

® Discontinued  XR-C33R

® Discontinued  XR-C33R
XR-C350
XR-C350
XR-C353
XR-C370J
XR-C410
XR-C410

® Discontinued  XR-C4100
XR-C4103
XR-C412
XR-C412
XR-C4120

® Discontinued  XR-C420RDS
XR-C440RDS
XR-C453RDS

XR-C503

XR-C5080R
XR-C5080R
XR-C5090R
XR-C5100R
XR-C5103R
XR-C5109R
XR-C5110R
XR-C5120R

XR-C5120RA

XR-C5300R

XR-C5300RV
XR-C5300RX
XR-C540RDS

XR-C553SP
XR-C6090R

Partnumber

F27800075
A3301988A

A3301989A
F36202256
F36202255
F36202253
A3337111A
F27155452
F27155450

F36207056
F36207057
F27155470
F27155472
A3301719A

F27158255
F27802555
F36202157
F27165853
F36206755
F36206776
F36206655
F36206555
F36206557
F36214355
A3301706A
A3301705A
A3315002A
A3315013A
A3315015A
A3315016A
F27802355
F36202053
F36206455

Replacement

Description

Amber

Green
Green
Amber

Amber
Green

Green

Green

Amber
Green

Red
Amber/Green
Amber/Green
Red
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model Partnumber Replacement Description

® Discontinued  XR-C6100R F36206355
XR-C6103SP F36206353 Amber
XR-C620RDS F27158470
XR-C6210R A3301710A
XR-C6220R A3301712A
XR-C650RDS F36202456 Wood
XR-C650RDS F36202455
XR-C653SP F36202453
XR-C700RDS F27800655
XR-C7200R F36209255
XR-C7203SP A3301612A

® Discontinued  XR-C720RDS F27158370

® Discontinued  XR-C7220R A3307306A Amber/Green
XR-C7500R A3315064A Amber/Green
XR-C7500RX A3315065A

® Discontinued  XR-C750RDS F27803250
XR-C8100R A3220651A
XR-C8100RW A3220650A Wood

® Discontinued  XR-C8220R A3307299A Amber/Green
XR-C850RDS F27803150

® Discontinued  XR-C850RDS F27803151 Wood
XR-C900RDS F27801550
XR-C9100R A3220667A
XR-CA300 A3315299A
XR-CA310 A3315341A Green
XR-CA310 A3315340A Amber
XR-CA400 A3307728A W. Yellow
XR-CA410 A3307732A Green
XR-CA410 A3307729A Amber
XR-CA430X A3337064A Red
XR-CA430X A3337043A Red
XR-CA440 A3337047A Green
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5. Front Panels: Radio Cassette

Model

XR-CA440
XR-CA440X
XR-CAG600
XR-CAG00V
XR-CA600X
XR-CA630X
XR-CA630X
XR-CA800
XR-L200
XR-L210
XR-L210
XR-L240
XR-L240
XR-L500
XR-L500V
XR-L500X

® Discontinued  XR-U300RDS
XR-U301RDS
XR-U330
XR-U330
XR-U331
XR-U401RDS
XR-U440RDS
XR-U551RDS
XR-UB61RDS

® Discontinued  XR-U700RDS

Partnumber

A3337093A
A3337069A
A3307753A
A3307763A
A3307766A
A3337050A
A3337080A
A3307905A
A3315305A
A3315343A
A3315342A
A3315467A
A3315479A
A3307747A
A3307765A
A3307750A

F27017652
F27017651
F27011556
F27011550
F27011551
F27017551
F27011250
F27011451
F27011351

F27017270

Replacement

Description

Green

Red
Amber/Green
Red

Red

Red

Red

Green
Amber
Amber
Green
Amber/Green

Green

Green
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6. Front Panels: CD Player

® Discontinued

® Discontinued

® Discontinued

®Dpiscontinued

Model

CDX-2500R
CDX-2500R
CDX-3000
CDX-3002
CDX-3100
CDX-3100
CDX-3103
CDX-3150
CDX-3150
CDX-3160
CDX-3250
CDX-3250

CDX-3900R
CDX-4000R

CDX-4000RV
CDX-4000RX

CDX-4100RDS
CDX-4100RDS

CDX-4150RDS
CDX-4180RV

CDX-4240R
CDX-4250R

CDX-4250R
CDX-4260
CDX-4270R
CDX-5032
CDX-5060
CDX-5070
CDX-5070
CDX-5072
CDX-5090
CDX-5090

CDX-5100RDS

CDX-5180
CDX-5181
CDX-5270
CDX-5272

CDX-5290RDS

Partnumber

A3301968A
A3301969A
F36220355
F36220455
F27137055
F27137075
F27137058
F36221255
F36221276
F36221155
A3301725A
A3301777A

A3315025A
A3315026A
A3315030A
A3315029A

F27136355
F27802055

F36220655
A3301651A
A3301728A
A3301726A

A3301727A
A3301929A
A3301928A
F27134070
F14159551
F27131152
F27131151
F27131170
F27132750
F27132751
F27136255
F27001850
F27001851
F27131250
F27131270
F27133150

Replacement

Description

Amber
Green

Green
Amber

Amber
Green
Amber
Amber
Green

Amber/Green
Red
Red

Green
Amber

Green
Amber
Green

Green

Green

Mobile Accessories
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6. Front Panels: CD Player

® Discontinued

® Discontinued

Model

CDX-5460RDS
CDX-600DSP
CDX-900RDS

CDX-C470X

CDX-C4840R
CDX-C4850R
CDX-C4900R

CDX-C490RDS
CDX-C5000R
CDX-C5000RV
CDX-C5000RX
CDX-C560RDS
CDX-C570R
CDX-C580R
CDX-C5850R
CDX-C5850RW
CDX-C610RDS
CDX-C6850R
CDX-C760RDS
CDX-C780R
CDX-C7850R
CDX-C8000RX
CDX-C810DSP
CDX-C860RDS

CDX-C880R
CDX-C8850R
CDX-C90R
CDX-C910RDS
CDX-CA400
CDX-CA530X
CDX-CA580
CDX-CA600
CDX-CA600

Partnumber

F14159370
F27131370
F14159070

A3337105A
A3301731A
A3301730A
A3315028A

F27133355
A3315027A
A3315032A
A3315031A
F36222570
F36225458
F36225358
A3301746A
A3307345A
F27137650
A3301744A
F36222370
F36227550
A3301825A
A3315088A
F27137450
F36222270

F36227650
A3301914A
A3301656A
F36222150
A3337073A
A3337074A
A3337075A
A3337076A
A3337077A

Replacement

Description

Amber/Green

Wood

Amber
Green
Red

Amber

Green

Red

Red
Amber/Green
Red
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6. Front Panels: CD Player

Model Partnumber Replacement Description
CDX-CA650 A3307775A Amber/Green
CDX-CAB50V A3307780A Red
CDX-CAB50X A3307777A Red
CDX-CA700 A3337021A Amber/Green
CDX-CA700X A3337023A Red
CDX-CA700X A3337052A
CDX-CA750 A3307828A Amber/Green
CDX-CA750X A3307831A Red
CDX-CA850 A3307872A Red
CDX-CA900 A3290857A Red
CDX-CA900X A3290866A Red
CDX-L350 A3307745A W. Yellow
CDX-L360 A3307748A Amber
CDX-L360 A3307742A Green
CDX-L400X A3307998A Red
CDX-L410 A3337001A Green
CDX-L410 A3307999A Amber
CDX-L420V A3337003A Blue
CDX-L450 A3315311A Amber/Green
CDX-L450X A3307929A
CDX-L550 A3307773A Amber/Green
CDX-L550V A3307771A Red
CDX-L550X A3307769A Red
CDX-L600X A3337014A Red
CDX-M730 A3315515A
CDX-M770 A3315362A
CDX-MP30 A3290928A Red
CDX-MP30 A3290933A Red
CDX-MP30X A3315778A Red
CDX-MP70 A3337058A
CDX-MP70 A3290880A Red

CDX-U6180RDS F27130070
CDX-UB001RDS F27001551
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7. Front Panels: MD Player

Model Partnumber Replacement Description

® Discontinued MDX-100RDS(AE) ~ F27100950

MDX-400RDS F27100870
MDX-C150RDS F27101770
MDX-C5960R A3301828A
MDX-C5970R A3301824A
MDX-C5970R/1 A3301827A Only green display
MDX-C6400R A3315051A
MDX-C6500R A3315004A
MDX-C6500RX A3315049A
MDX-C7890R F27105250
MDX-C7900 F27105150
MDX-C7970R A3301920A
MDX-C800REC A3315149A
MDX-C8500R A3315094A
MDX-C8900R A3220670A
MDX-C8970R A3301906A
MDX-CA580 A3315308A
MDX-CA580/1 A3307807A
MDX-CA680 A3315272A
MDX-CAG80X A3315276A
8. Others
Model Partnumber Replacement Description
MDX-U1RDS F27100370
XK-R100RDS F11972670
XTC-102 F27000870
XTC-C200RDS F27144150 Amber
XTC-C200RDS F27144180 Green
XTC-U201RDS F27001951
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